Position

Exec Secretary-C
Exec Secretary-C
Office Specialist

Office Assistant Il

Other Positions Held County

Exec Secretary-C

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Department

Dpw-Clerical Services
Dpw-Clerical Services
Dpw-Clerical Services

Dpw-Clerical Services

Total Wages

$60,922
$55,602
$54,014
$45,035

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$43,830

$8,838
$33,779
$19,352



